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Discussion Graduation BA.  (N=125) B.Sc. | (N=71 B.Com.) (N=69
(N=265)
Seminar 0.38 0.00 1.41 0.00 M Lecture 34.34 36.80 54.93 8.70
B Group Discussion 8.68 4.80 4.23 20.29
Seminar 0.38 0.00 1.41 0.00
All 56.60 58.40 39.44 71.01 mAll 56.60 58.40 39.44 71.01
Teaching Learning Process: Responses of students in Percentage
Methods [ Clearty of Lecture Class Discipline
G:ac:jta'at_ B.A. B.Sc. B.Com. GraLOt:tl'on B.A. B.Sc. B.Com.
uatl uati
(N=125) (N=71) (N=69) (N=125) (N=71) (N=69)
on (N=265)
Excellent 58.40 69.01 40.58 51.70 47.20 64.79 46.38
56.60
Good 30.40 28.17 36.23 36.60 37.60 28.17 43.48
31.32
Average 11.20 2.82 23.19 11.70 15.20 7.04 10.14
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Clearty of Lecture Class Discipline
M Excellent 56.60 58.40 69.01 40.58 51.70 47.20 64.79 46.38
H Good 31.32 30.40 28.17 36.23 36.60 37.60 28.17 43.48
M Average 12.08 11.20 2.82 23.19 11.70 15.20 7.04 10.14
Teaching Learning Process: Responses of students in Percentage
Clearty of the Concept
Students
Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No
B.A.
99.20 0.80 99.20 0.80 92.80 7.20 93.60 6.40
(N=125)
B.Sc.
(N=71) 100.00 0.00 97.18 2.82 97.18 2.82 100.00 0.00
B.Com.
(N=69 ) 100.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 95.65 4.35 98.55 1.45
Total
Graduatio
N 99.62 0.38 98.87 1.13 94.72 5.28 96.60 3.40
(N=265)
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HB.A. (N=125) 99.20 0.80 99.20 0.80 92.80 7.20 93.60 6.40
W B.Sc. (N=71) 100.00 0.00 97.18 2.82 97.18 2.82 100.00 0.00
mB.Com. (N=69) 100.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 95.65 4.35 98.55 1.45
Behaviour of Teachers: Responses of students in Percentage
TOCtar
Methods Graduatio B.A.
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Total Girl Bo Total Total Total
students (N=130) (N-I;S) students | Girl (N=50) | Boy (N=75) | students | Girl (N=46) | Boy (N=25) | students | Girl (N=34) | Boy (N=35)
(N=265) | h (N=125) (N=71) (N=69)
Vv
ery' 67.17 62.31 71.85 68.80 62.00 73.33 69.01 71.74 64.00 62.32 50.00 74.29
Coprative
A
Verage | 3783 | 3769 | 2815 | 31.20 38.00 26.67 30.99 28.26 36.00 37.68 50.00 25.71
Coprative
Less
. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Coprative
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Total Graduation (N=265) B.A.  (N=125) B.Sc. (N=71) B.Com. (N=69)
H Very Coprative 67.17 62.31 71.85 68.80 62.00 73.33 69.01 71.74 64.00 62.32 50.00 74.29
M Average Coprative| 32.83 37.69 28.15 31.20 38.00 26.67 30.99 28.26 36.00 37.68 50.00 25.71
i Less Coprative 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Behaviour of Non-Teaching staff: Responses of students in Percentage

TOCar
i B.A.
Methods Graduatio A
n (N=125)
AN Yal i ¥
Total . Total Total Total
Girl Boy . . .
students (N=130) | (N=135) students | Girl (N=50) | Boy (N=75) | students | Girl (N=46) | Boy (N=25) | students | Girl (N=34) | Boy (N=35)
(N=265) | * B (N=125) (N=71) (N=69)
Very Good 21.89 16.92 26.67 20.80 16.00 24.00 28.17 19.57 44.00 17.39 14.71 20.00
Good 63.40 71.54 55.56 63.20 76.00 54.67 49.30 56.52 36.00 78.26 85.29 71.43
Not Good 14.72 11.54 17.78 16.00 8.00 21.33 22.54 23.91 20.00 4.35 0.00 8.57
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Total Graduation (N=265) B.A.  (N=125) B.Sc. (N=71) B.Com. (N=69)
H Very Good| 21.89 16.92 26.67 20.80 16.00 24.00 28.17 19.57 44.00 17.39 14.71 20.00
H Good 63.40 71.54 55.56 63.20 76.00 54.67 49.30 56.52 36.00 78.26 85.29 71.43
m Not Good 14.72 11.54 17.78 16.00 8.00 21.33 22.54 23.91 20.00 4.35 0.00 8.57




